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jméno
Petr
Monika
David
Filip
Simona
Richard
Eliska
Ondrej
Matéj
Sebastian
Miroslav
Patrik
Petr
Lukas
Ludvik
Pavla
FrantiSek
Miroslav
Petr
Martin
Marta
Michal
Patrik
Martin
Karolina
Karel
Anastasiia

prijmeni
LUSKA
SOBOTIKOVA
KREJCI
ZUKAL
HOLUBOVA
PARIZEK
NOVOTNA
KRAL
BUCEK
KOURIL
DANEK
VYRUBALIK
FLAJSAR
PRIKRYL
VACEK
BALDRIANOVA
VOZDEK
HRDLICKA
VOKRINEK
KRISTOF
ORLOVA
WUTKA
URBANEK
BURIANEK
DANKOVA
PAULIK
DREITS

klub

KST Vyskov
TTC MS Brno
TTC MS Brno
KST Blansko
SKST Hodonin
SKST Hodonin
SKST Hodonin
SKST Hodonin
SKST Hodonin
TTC MS Brno
Sokol Brno |
SKST Hodonin

SKST Novy Liskovec

KST Blansko
TTC MS Brno
SKST Hodonin
Sokol Brno |

TTC MS Brno
TTC MS Brno
TTC Koral TiSnov
SKST Hodonin
KST Blansko
KST Vyskov
MSK Bfeclav
MSK Breclav

SK Prace

TTC Koral TiSnov



rozlosovani skupin 1. stupen

skupina Al skupina A2
1|LUSKA Petr (KST Vyskov) 1/SOBOTIKOVA Monika (TTC MS Brno)
2|VACEK Ludvik (TTC MS Brno) 2VOZDEK Frantisek (Sokol Brno I)
3/BUCEK Matgj (SKST Hodonin) 3/VYRUBALIK Patrik (SKST Hodonin)
4|PAULIK Karel (SK Prace) 4/ URBANEK Patrik (KST Vyskov)
skupina A3 skupina A4
1/KREJCI David (TTC MS Brno) 1|ZUKAL Filip (KST Blansko)
2 WUTKA Michal (KST Blansko) 2 BALDRIANOVA Pavla (SKST Hodonin)
3/KRAL Ondfej (SKST Hodonin) 3/DANEK Miroslav (Sokol Brno 1)
4| bye 4 DREITS Anastasiia (TTC Koral TiSnov)

skupina A5

skupina A6

HOLUBOVA Simona (SKST Hodonin)

PARIZEK Richard (SKST Hodonin)

VOKRINEK Petr (TTC MS Brno)

HRDLICKA Miroslav (TTC MS Brno)

FLAJSAR Petr (SKST Novy Liskovec)

PRIKRYL Lukag (KST Blansko)

AITWIN|IPEF

ORLOVA Marta (SKST Hodonin)

AIWIN|PF

BURIANEK Martin (MSK Bfeclav)

skupina A7

skupina A8

NOVOTNA Eligka (SKST Hodonin)

KRISTOF Martin (TTC Koral Tignov)

KOURIL Sebastian (TTC MS Brno)

AIWIN PP

DANKOVA Karolina (MSK Bfeclav)

AIWINIPF




skupina A1
utkani €.
Al-1
Al-2
Al1-3
Al-4
Al1-5
Al-6
skupina A2
utkani €.
A2-1
A2-2
A2-3
A2-4
A2-5
A2-6
skupina A3
utkani ¢.
A3-1
A3-2
A3-3
A3-4
A3-5
A3-6
skupina A4
utkani ¢.
A4-1
A4-2
A4-3
Ad-4
A4-5
A4-6
skupina A5
utkani ¢.
A5-1
A5-2
A5-3
A5-4
A5-5
A5-6
skupina A6
utkani ¢.
A6-1
A6-2
AB-3
A6-4
AB6-5
AB-6
skupina A7
utkani ¢.
A7-1
AT-2
A7-3
AT7-4
A7-5
AT7-6
skupina A8
utkani ¢.
A8-1
A8-2
A8-3
A8-4
A8-5
A8-6

domaci

LUSKA Petr (KST Vyskov)
VACEK Ludvik (TTC MS Brno)
PAULIK Karel (SK Prace)
BUCEK Mat&j (SKST Hodonin)
BUCEK Mat&j (SKST Hodonin)
LUSKA Petr (KST Vyskov)

domaci

SOBOTIKOVA Monika (TTC MS Brno)
VOZDEK FrantiSek (Sokol Brno I)
URBANEK Patrik (KST Vyskov)
VYRUBALIK Patrik (SKST Hodonin)
VYRUBALIK Patrik (SKST Hodonin)
SOBOTIKOVA Monika (TTC MS Brno)

domaci

KREJCI David (TTC MS Brno)
WUTKA Michal (KST Blansko)

bye

KRAL Ondfej (SKST Hodonin)
KRAL Ondrej (SKST Hodonin)
KREJCGI David (TTC MS Brno)

domaci

ZUKAL Filip (KST Blansko)
BALDRIANOVA Pavla (SKST Hodonin)
DREITS Anastasiia (TTC Koral TiSnov)
DANEK Miroslav (Sokol Brno 1)
DANEK Miroslav (Sokol Brno 1)

ZUKAL Filip (KST Blansko)

domaci

HOLUBOVA Simona (SKST Hodonin)
VOKRINEK Petr (TTC MS Brno)
ORLOVA Marta (SKST Hodonin)
FLAJSAR Petr (SKST Novy Liskovec)
FLAJSAR Petr (SKST Novy Liskovec)
HOLUBOVA Simona (SKST Hodonin)

domaci

PARIZEK Richard (SKST Hodonin)
HRDLICKA Miroslav (TTC MS Brno)
BURIANEK Martin (MSK Bfeclav)
PRIKRYL Luka$ (KST Blansko)
PRIKRYL Luka$ (KST Blansko)
PARIZEK Richard (SKST Hodonin)

domaci

NOVOTNA Eligka (SKST Hodonin)
KRISTOF Martin (TTC Koral Ti§nov)
DANKOVA Karolina (MSK Bfeclav)
KOURIL Sebastian (TTC MS Brno)
KOURIL Sebastian (TTC MS Brno)
NOVOTNA Eliska (SKST Hodonin)

domaci

1. stupen - zapasy

hosté

PAULIK Karel (SK Prace)
BUCEK Matgj (SKST Hodonin)
VACEK Ludvik (TTC MS Brno)
LUSKA Petr (KST Vyskov)
PAULIK Karel (SK Prace)
VACEK Ludvik (TTC MS Brno)

hosté

URBANEK Patrik (KST Vyskov)
VYRUBALIK Patrik (SKST Hodonin)
VOZDEK FrantiSek (Sokol Brno I)
SOBOTIKOVA Monika (TTC MS Brno)
URBANEK Patrik (KST Vygkov)
VOZDEK FrantiSek (Sokol Brno I)

hosté

bye

KRAL Ondrej (SKST Hodonin)
WUTKA Michal (KST Blansko)
KREJCI David (TTC MS Brno)
bye

WUTKA Michal (KST Blansko)

hosté

DREITS Anastasiia (TTC Koral Ti$nov)
DANEK Miroslav (Sokol Brno 1)
BALDRIANOVA Pavla (SKST Hodonin)
ZUKAL Filip (KST Blansko)

DREITS Anastasiia (TTC Koral TiSnov)
BALDRIANOVA Pavla (SKST Hodonin)

hosté

ORLOVA Marta (SKST Hodonin)
FLAJSAR Petr (SKST Novy Liskovec)
VOKRINEK Petr (TTC MS Brno)
HOLUBOVA Simona (SKST Hodonin)
ORLOVA Marta (SKST Hodonin)
VOKRINEK Petr (TTC MS Brno)

hosté

BURIANEK Martin (MSK Breclav)
PRIKRYL Luka$ (KST Blansko)
HRDLICKA Miroslav (TTC MS Brno)
PARIZEK Richard (SKST Hodonin)
BURIANEK Martin (MSK Breclav)
HRDLICKA Miroslav (TTC MS Brno)

hosté

DANKOVA Karolina (MSK Bieclav)
KOURIL Sebastian (TTC MS Brno)
KRISTOF Martin (TTC Koral Ti$nov)
NOVOTNA Eligka (SKST Hodonin)
DANKOVA Karolina (MSK Bieclav)
KRISTOF Martin (TTC Koral Ti§nov)

hosté

Stranka 3z 9
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1. stupen - zapasy

skupina B3
utkani ¢&.  domaci hosteé
B5-1
B5-2
B5-3
B5-4
B5-5
B5-6
skupina B4
B6-1
B6-2
B6-3
B6-4
B6-5
B6-6
skupina B5
B7-1
B7-2
B7-3
B7-4
B7-5
B7-6
skupina B6
utkani ¢&.  domaci hosteé
B8-1
B8-2
B8-3
B8-4
B8-5
B8-6

Stranka 4 z 9



BTM TiSnov 29.8.2021
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LUSKA Petr (KST ViyZkov) 6 9:0 1
VACEK Ludvik (TTC MS Brno) 5 6:5 2
BUCEK Matgj (SKST Hodonin) 4 3:7 3
. 2:3 .
PAULIK Karel (SK Prace) 3 3:9 4
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SOBOTIKOVA Monika (TTC MS Brno) 6 9:3 1
VOZDEK Frantisek (Sokol Brno 1) 4 3:6 3
VYRUBALIK Patrik (SKST Hodonin) 5 7:4 2
URBANEK Patrik (KST Vyskov) 3 3:9 4
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KREJCI David (TTC MS Brno) 5 6:3 2
WUTKA Michal (KST Blansko) 4 3:6 3
KRAL Ondfej (SKST Hodonin) 6 9:0 1
3 0:9 4




7

BALDRIANOVA

BTM TiSnov 29.8.2021
skupina A4

v

ZUKAL
DANEK
DREITS

rd

PORADI

BODY

ZUKAL Filip (KST Blansko)

(o))}
=

BALDRIANOVA Pavla (SKST Hodonin)

DANEK Miroslav (Sokol Brno 1)

DREITS Anastasiia (TTC Koral Tisnov)
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HOLUBOVA Simona (SKST Hodonin) 3:0 35:70 6 1
VOKRINEK Petr (TTC MS Brno) 2:3 0:3
9,7,-7,-7,-10
. L 0:3
FLAJSAR Petr (SKST Novy Liskovec)
-12,-5,-8,,
‘ , 0:3
ORLOVA Marta (SKST Hodonin)
v < ¥
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PARIZEK Richard (SKST Hodonin) 6

HRDLICKA Miroslav (TTC MS Brno)

PRIKRYL Luka$ (KST Blansko)

BURIANEK Martin (MSK Breclav)




BTM TiSnov 29.8.2021
skupina A7

NOVOTNA Eli¢ka (SKST Hodonin)

KRISTOF Martin (TTC Koral Tidnov)

7

NOVOTNA

KOURIL Sebastian (TTC MS Brno)

DANKOVA Karolina (MSK Bfeclav)
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5 7:3 2

4 4:6 3

6 9:2 1

3 0:9 4




Kategorie A - horni pavouk (1. - 14. misto)

BTM Tidnov 29.8.2021

FINAL

1-2  HOLUBOVA Simona (SKST Hodonin)
(8,3,4)

1-2 PARIZEK Richard (SKST Hodonin)

CHAMPION

1 PARIZEK Richard (SKST Hodonin) \

ROUND OF 16 QUARTERFINAL SEMIFINAL
Al-1 1  LUSKA Petr (KST Vyskov)
1-8 LUSKA Petr (KST Vyskov)
1-4 LUSKA Petr (KST Vyskov)
12 VYRUBALIK Patrik (SKST Hodonin) 1-8 NOVOTNA Eliska (SKST Hodonin) (7,9,-5,-6,10)
7 NOVOTNA Eligka (SKST Hodonin) (2,9,5)
A5-1 5 HOLUBOVA Simona (SKST Hodonin)
27 DREITS Anastasiia (TTC Koral TiSnov) 1-8 HOLUBOVA Simona (SKST Hodonin)
(6,4,9) 1-4 HOLUBOVA Simona (SKST Hodonin)
14  PRIKRYL Lukas (KST Blansko) 1-8 KRAL Ondrej (SKST Hodonin) (9,-5,7,-5,7)
A4-1 8 KRAL Ondrej (SKST Hodonin) (3.3,8)
A3-1 4  ZUKAL Filip (KST Blansko)
13 FLAJSAR Petr (SKST Novy Liskovec) 1-8 ZUKAL Filip (KST Blansko)
(10,6,10) 1-4 PARIZEK Richard (SKST Hodonin)
3 KREJCI David (TTC MS Brno) 1-8 PARIZEK Richard (SKST Hodonin) (11,8,4)
A6-1 6 PARIZEK Richard (SKST Hodonin) (9,2,5)
A7-1 10 KOURIL Sebastian (TTC MS Brno)
15 VACEK Ludvik (TTC MS Brno) 1-8 VACEK Ludvik (TTC MS Brno)
(7,10,5) 1-4 SOBOTIKOVA Monika (TTC MS Brno)
1-8  SOBOTIKOVA Monika (TTC MS Brno) (9,5.8)
A2-1 2 SOBOTIKOVA Monika (TTC MS Brno)

(9.-8,3,2)

(8,5,7)



Kategorie A - spodni pavouk (15. - 27. misto)

BTM TiSnov 29.8.2021

SEMIFINAL

15-18 BUGEK Mat&j (SKST Hodonin)
(3,-6,7,-6,6)

15-18 ORLOVA Marta (SKST Hodonin)

FINAL

(3.3,3)

15-18 HRDLICKA Miroslav (TTC MS Brno)

(3,-7,6,8)

15-18 VOZDEK Frantisek (Sokol Brno 1)

15-16 ORLOVA Marta (SKST Hodonin)
(4,5,-8,7)

15-16 HRDLICKA Miroslav (TTC MS Brno)

CHAMPION

15 HRDLICKA Miroslav (TTC MS Brno)

ROUND OF 16 QUARTERFINAL
A1-3 9 BUCEK Matgj (SKST Hodonin)
15-22 BUCEK Matgj (SKST Hodonin)
23 URBANEK Patrik (KST Vygkov) 15-22 URBANEK Patrik (KST Vyskov)
25 DANKOVA Karolina (MSK Bieclav) 0,1,3)
A5-3 21 ORLOVA Marta (SKST Hodonin)
16 BALDRIANOVA Pavla (SKST Hodonin) 15-22 ORLOVA Marta (SKST Hodonin)
(8,10,6)
24 BURIANEK Martin (MSK Bfeclav) 15-22 WUTKA Michal (KST Blansko)
A4-3 22 WUTKA Michal (KST Blansko) w:0
A3-3 11 DANEK Miroslav (Sokol Brno I)
26 PAULIK Karel (SK Prace) 15-22 DANEK Miroslav (Sokol Brno 1)
(6,5,5)
19 VOKRINEK Petr (TTC MS Brno) 15-22 HRDLICKA Miroslav (TTC MS Brno)
A6-3 18 HRDLICKA Miroslav (TTC MS Brno) (5,7,6)
A7-3 20 KRISTOF Martin (TTC Koral Ti§nov)
15-22 KRISTOF Martin (TTC Koral Tignov)
15-22 VOZDEK Frantiek (Sokol Brno 1)
A2-3 17 VOZDEK Frantisek (Sokol Brno I)

(-4,8,10,10)

(5,7,4)

(7,3,6)



